
City of Key West, FL

Legislation Text

City Hall
1300 White Street

Key West FL 33040

*Approving the attached Supplemental Joint Participation Agreement Number Two (SJPA #1) for
Contract AR707 between the Florida Department of Transportation (FDOT) and the City of Key West,
to amend the maximum participation or Grant Award from FDOT from $2,072,532.00 to
$3,298,132.00, reflecting an increase of $1,225,600.00, to be used for purchase of replacement
buses for the Fixed Route Bus Transit System; Approving necessary budget amendments and
transfers.

File #: 14-6938, Version: 1

City of Key West, FL Printed on 4/3/2022Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

